ПРОФИЛЬ ПОДГОТОВКИ: ТЕХНИКА И ТЕХНОЛОГИИ
	N
	ООП
	Группа
	ФИО
	Кол-во
правильно
выполненных
заданий
	Набран-
ный балл
	Процент
баллов
от макси-
мального

	1
	210100.62
	АПБ-12-1
	Мубаракшин Ахтиам Радикович
	7
	13
	28%

	2
	210100.62
	АПБ-12-1
	Шубин Антон Андреевич
	5
	7
	15%

	3
	220400.62
	АМБ-12
	Кузнецова Ольга Александровна
	3
	6
	13%

	4
	210100.62
	АПБ-12-1
	Кунусбаева Аида Миндыбаева
	4
	6
	13%

	5
	210100.62
	АПБ-12-1
	Сучилина Людмила Дмитриевна
	4
	6
	13%

	6
	210100.62
	АПБ-12-2
	Ахметдинов Дмитрий Александрович
	3
	5
	11%

	7
	220400.62
	АМБ-12
	Бобрицкая Юлия Сергеевна
	2
	4
	8%

	8
	220400.62
	АМБ-12
	Каюмова Виктория Эдуардовна
	3
	4
	8%

	9
	220400.62
	АМБ-12
	Сунаргулова Айгуль Ирековна
	2
	4
	8%

	10
	210100.62
	АПБ-12-1
	Гаффаров Руслан Ринатович
	3
	3
	6%

	11
	220400.62
	АМБ-12
	Дьякова Вера Константиновна
	2
	3
	6%

	12
	210100.62
	АПБ-12-1
	Козлова Галина Андреевна
	3
	3
	6%

	13
	210100.62
	АПБ-12-2
	Мартынов Константин Сергеевич
	2
	3
	6%

	14
	220400.62
	АМБ-12
	Сиротин Максим Сергеевич
	2
	3
	6%

	15
	220400.62
	АМБ-12
	Смоляков Андрей Геннадьевич
	2
	3
	6%

	16
	220400.62
	АМБ-12
	Моисеев Владимир Сергеевич
	2
	2
	4%

	17
	210100.62
	АПБ-12-2
	Нугаманов Рафиль Рафикович
	2
	2
	4%



ПРОФИЛЬ ПОДГОТОВКИ: СПЕЦИАЛИЗИРОВАННЫЙ (С ГЛУБОКИМ ИЗУЧЕНИЕМ ДИСЦИПЛИНЫ)
	N
	ООП
	Группа
	ФИО
	Кол-во
правильно
выполненных
заданий
	Набран-
ный балл
	Процент
баллов
от макси-
мального

	1
	090303.65
	АЗ-12
	Гуринец Кристина Руслановна
	1
	3
	7%

	2
	090303.65
	АЗ-12
	Кучербаева Эллина Фанисовна
	2
	3
	7%

	3
	090303.65
	АЗ-12
	Ершов Василий Александрович
	2
	2
	5%

	4
	090303.65
	АЗ-12
	Тихомиров Сергей Эдуардович
	2
	2
	5%

	5
	090303.65
	АЗ-12
	Хусаинов Альфред Альбертович
	2
	2
	5%



